
Stand: 03.03.2012 / 19:13:55

Ergebnisübersicht: Ahlbeck,PLS am 03.03.2012 [201210001] 03.03.2012 - 03.03.2012

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.) Ballade 474 8.00P

2. Frank Jun. Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) Sandro Speed87 7.80P

3. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Fürst Willi 234 7.70P

4. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Lucentino 2103 7.40P

5. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) A Sweet99 7.20P

6. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Con Lennon20 7.10

7. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Leonie 21155 6.70

8. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Quinturo79 6.50

9. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Wüsteney94 6.20

10. Ida Henniges (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Carlando 912 6.10

11. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Askaria 3102 6.00

12. Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) Celli F15 4.60

2 Springprüfung Kl. A* mit Stilwertung

1. Paula Zühlke (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Galilea 735 (8.40) 0.00 / 1.00P

2. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.) Klose44 (8.20) 0.00 / 1.00P

3. Lea Harke (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Monk Cojac68 (8.00) 0.00 / 1.00P

4. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) San Capitello86 (7.80) 0.00 / 1.00P

5. Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V.) Maddy 766 (7.50) 0.00 / 1.00P

6. Ida Henniges (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Carlando 912 (7.40) 0.00 / 1.00P

7. Nele Hoppe (PSV Woldegk) Donar 20830 (7.30) 0.00 / 1.00P

8. Lea Harke (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Galjano36 (7.20) 0.00 / 1.00P

9. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Cartango 213 (7.00) 0.00 / 1.00

9. Marvin Preuß (PSV Woldegk) Ravel 33780 (7.00) 0.00 / 1.00

11. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Navar 1271 (6.80) 0.00 / 1.00

11. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Ussador92 (6.80) 0.00 / 1.00

13. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Gasponier37 (6.70) 0.00 / 1.00

14. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Katamaran 343 (6.60) 0.00 / 1.00

15. Anna-Lena Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) Celilou14 (6.50) 0.00 / 1.00

16. Sophie Feldt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Aline-Dorina2 (5.90) 0.00 / 1.00

17. Sofie Schnellhammer (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Ginger 70738 (7.70) 4.00 / 1.00

18. Ramona Pausch (RV Am Wald e.V.) Sara 128104 (7.30) 4.00 / 1.00

19. Jennifer Kloke (PSV Woldegk) Chery 1917 (6.80) 4.00 / 1.00

20. Felix Haß (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Night Fire 473 (6.50) 4.00 / 1.00

21. Paul Steinhöfel (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Granulita 839 (6.00) 4.00 / 1.00

22. Jennifer Kloke (PSV Woldegk) Storm 2888 (6.30) 12.25 / 1.00

3/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**

1. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Ajaccio 141 *0.00 / 27.62P

2. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) Rexona B82 *0.00 / 28.96P

3. Jennifer Lepke (RV Haussee Klockow e.V.) Syrian89 *0.00 / 31.11P

4. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) La Conga101 *0.00 / 33.56P

5. Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RSC Wittow e.V.) Pepper 15375 *4.00 / 28.17P

6. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Navar 1271 *4.00 / 28.86P

7. Friederike Schmitt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Logo 5161 *4.00 / 32.14P

8. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V.) Royal Rebel84 *4.00 / 34.57P

9. Anja Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Renaissance 7981 *8.00 / 34.89

10. Felix Haß (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Night Fire 473 *12.00 / 51.10

11. Sofie Schnellhammer (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Ginger 70738 0.00 / 1.00

11. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Little Foot 6260 0.00 / 1.00

13. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Cartango 213 0.00 / 1.00

14. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Conzerto 323 0.25 / 41.01

15. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) L'espior56 4.00 / 33.82

16. Anna-Lena Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) Celilou14 4.00 / 34.87

17. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.) Nieka72 4.00 / 35.27

18. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.) Klose44 4.00 / 36.03

19. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Lewinia 259 4.00 / 37.54

20. Mandy Ihlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Intesaab xx41 4.00 / 37.66

21. Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) San Capitello86 4.00 / 38.08

22. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.) Quantanamo78 4.00 / 38.93

23. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Wüsteney94 4.00 / 40.16

24. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Concardo 221 4.25 / 41.14

25. Frank Jun. Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.) Sandro Speed87 4.25 / 41.61

26. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Louis d' Or 262 4.75 / 43.07

27. Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RSC Wittow e.V.) Paula 30574 5.50 / 46.52

28. Paula Zühlke (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Galilea 735 7.50 / 54.89

29. Nele Hoppe (PSV Woldegk) Donar 20830 8.00 / 33.56

30. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) La grande de Grazia45 8.00 / 34.58

31. Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) Dancing-Queen S27 8.00 / 38.67
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32. Ramona Pausch (RV Am Wald e.V.) Sara 128104 8.50 / 42.24

33. Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) Cherry F105 9.50 / 46.93

34. Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V.) Maddy 766 12.00 / 38.50

35. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Larohnja49 14.25 / 50.00

36. Henry Wahl (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Deus 528 16.00 / 56.34

37. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) A Sweet99 27.75 / 55.45

3/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**

1. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Lena Kosmee53 *0.00 / 28.06P

2. Manja Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Ceryna16 *0.00 / 30.14P

3. Julia Juhnke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Coupella25 *0.00 / 33.27P

4. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V.) Lampard47 *0.00 / 34.57P

5. Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Gasponier37 *4.00 / 28.75P

6. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Beyonce 56 *4.00 / 30.42P

7. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Samba Lu85 *4.00 / 33.76P

8. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Inspiration 840 *4.00 / 35.00P

4 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Conzerto 323 *0.00 / 31.61P

2. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.) Quantanamo78 *0.00 / 36.39P

3. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V.) Royal Rebel84 *4.00 / 33.12P

4. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) La Conga101 0.00 / 58.65P

5. Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) L'espior56 4.00 / 52.55P

6. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Ajaccio 141 4.00 / 56.58P

7. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Navar 1271 4.00 / 57.24P

8. Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V.) Lampard47 4.00 / 60.04P

9. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Inspiration 840 4.00 / 60.65P

10. Jörn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.) Levkoi58 4.25 / 61.07

11. Anna Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Sindbad 109100 8.00 / 48.87

12. Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schönwerder e.V) Lewinia 259 8.00 / 55.29

13. Jil-Alexandra Wingenroth (RSC Wittow e.V.) Pepper 15375 8.00 / 58.61

14. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Lena Kosmee53 12.00 / 56.46

15. Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Renaissance 7981 12.00 / 57.00

16. Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Louis d' Or 262 12.50 / 62.02

17. Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V.) Cartango 213 12.75 / 79.66

18. Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Ussador92 14.75 / 71.04

19. Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V.) Concardo 221 16.25 / 61.41

20. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) Rexona B82 20.00 / 57.90

5 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Ramona Pausch (RV Am Wald e.V.) Usual98 7.50P

2. Lea Harke (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Monk Cojac68 7.10P

3. Ramona Pausch (RV am Wald) Sara96 6.50P

4. Madlen Banse (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Galjano36 6.30P

5. Sophie Feldt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Aline-Dorina2 6.00P

5. Ina Stegemann (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Little Foot 6260 6.00P

7. Felix Haß (RSV Rothenburg e.V.) Night Fire 473 5.90

8. Silvana Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Renaissance 7981 5.80

9. Marvin Preuß (PSV Woldegk) Ravel 33780 5.70

10. Michaela Schlegel (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.) Ugo Cojac97 4.60

11. Andreas Paul (RSV Polzow e.V) Calimero95 0.00
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